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

9am - 4pm - 207-541-9299

FRONT DESK & HOUSEKEEPING

Both part-time. Must be available to
work holidays & weekends.
Apply in person at Motel 6,

1100 Outer Hammond St., Bangor.

FT & PT CLEANING POSITIONS

Must be in Piscataquis County & have a
good driving record. Must pass

police background check.
Call Country Pride Cleaning Service,

800-974-7019

HILTON GARDEN

BANGOR, Open positions for Dish-
washer, Server, Bartender, Line cook,
Maintenance, House keeping, and
Night auditor. Apply in person.

LOBSTER PURCHASER HANCOCK, Reli-
able Male or Female experienced with
lobster to weigh & buy lobster at dock,
good pay with overtime. 412-0002

MASON TENDER BANGOR, Exp not req
but pref 942-6645.

NIGHT WATCHMAN

Looking for a reliable, trustworthy indi-
vidual for IMMEDIATE part-time em-
ployment at BILLINGS DIESEL & MA-
RINE SERVICE, INC., Stonington, ME.
Please apply in person or call 367-2328
for an interview.

PAINTERS-EXPERIENCED Blue Hill area
Drywall hanging/taping a plus. Reliable
transportation/valid drivers lic. a must.
Competitive wages/EOE. 207-266-6635

PLUMBING & HEATING TECHNICIAN

License & experience required. We
are looking for an individual who is
multi-faceted, with good work ethic.
Top pay & sign on bonus for the right
individual! We offer health insurance,
retirement package and other benefits.
Call Percy L. Brown & Son Inc. @ 97

Sunset Rd, Deer Isle, ME 207-348-2247

ROLL-OFF DRIVER Experience pre-
ferred. Full time with benefits. Call 207
-299-6544

ROOFERS Growing co. needs exp.,
roofers with valid drivers lic. Residen-
tial Roofing, LLC, 207-991-1502

TAXI DRIVERS & OWNER OPERATORS

Days/nights; Bangor area, F/T & P/T.
207-249-0252 between 8 a.m. - 8 p.m.

TOWN CLERK

The Town of Orient is accepting appli-
cations to immediately fill a part-time
position in the town office as town
clerk, tax collector and treasurer. This
position requires a flexible individual
who enjoys working with the general
public, answering phones, clerical du-
ties, and is computer literate. Previous
municipal experience pref. No phone
calls will be accepted. Interested indi-
viduals please send resumes by June
1, 2016, to Town of Orient Selectmen,
82 School House Rd, Orient, ME 04471.

TRUCK DRIVER TRENTON, Class A
Truck Driver Needed, Good Pay, Expe-
rience Necessary, Clean License. Call
667-2250

Taking applications/resumes of
experienced & qualified applicants for

ALL PAVING CREW POSITIONS &

CLASS A & B CDL DRIVERS

Experienced Only Need Apply.
Health Insurance, Retirement Plan &

Competitive Wages
61 Dave's Way, Hermon, 848-7099

Equal Opportunity Employer

Healthcare/Social Services117

RESIDENTIAL HOME CARE STAFF

Citizens of Maine is hiring immediate
weekend, overnights, & FT residential
staff. Seeking Shared Living providers
too! info@citizensofmaine.com

862-2360

Professional/Management120

LECTURER IN CELL BIOLOGY Bates
College, Lewiston, Maine
apply.interfolio.com/34933

Sales/Telemarketing 125

CAPITAL CANDY COMPANY

is hiring for a Bangor area
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Skills/Qualifications:
Thoroughness, productivity, customer
service, meeting sales goals, indepen-
dence, energy level, professionalism,
dependability, motivation for sales.

Send resume to

sales@capitalcandy.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Nice, quiet, close
to parks, bus route and laundry. H/hw/
elec inc. $600 dep. $600/mnth 358-0532

BANGOR Lg quiet Liv/BR combo +kit,
hdwd flrs, nice neighbors. heat/utils pd.
$645. No smoke/pets 356-5117

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

Apts. Furnished 211
BANGOR Lg. 1 BR, 188 Pine St., eat-in
kitchen, heat/hw incl. On bus line. $780
207-610-0490

OLD TOWN fully furnished, 1 BR, 3/4
BA, no deposit, $650/mo. On site laun-
dry. Call 207-827-5930 leave message.

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.
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